7:00

7:05

7:15

7:25

8:15

8:50

9:05

9:35

9:40

revised 1/29/08

Town of Needham
Finance Committee

Meeting Agenda
January 30, 2008, 7:00 p.m.

Town Hall
Selectmen’s Meeting Room

Citizen Requests to Address the Finance Committee

Department of Public Facilities Budget Review — Construction Division
Town Counsel Budget Review

Department of Public Facilities Budget Review — Maintenance Division
Department of Diversified Community Social Services Budget Review
Town Clerk Budget Review

Discuss and Vote as Appropriate Special Town Meeting Warrant Articles
1,2,3,4,and 5.

Accept Minutes of Prior Meetings

Updates

subject to revision



