## revised 1/29/08

## Town of Needham Finance Committee

Meeting Agenda January 30, 2008, 7:00 p.m. Town Hall Selectmen's Meeting Room

7:00	Citizen Requests to Address the Finance Committee
7:05	Department of Public Facilities Budget Review – Construction Division
7:15	Town Counsel Budget Review
7:25	Department of Public Facilities Budget Review – Maintenance Division
8:15	Department of Diversified Community Social Services Budget Review
8:50	Town Clerk Budget Review
9:05	Discuss and Vote as Appropriate Special Town Meeting Warrant Articles 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5.
9:35	Accept Minutes of Prior Meetings
9:40	Updates

subject to revision